
™

Our Planet  •  Our Responsibility

As seen on 
ABC’s 

‘Shark Tank’

The GreenBox pizza box 
transforms into plates and a 

storage container for leftovers!

STORE

BETTER BOX

RECYCLE

TEAR

FOLD

Convenient
Multi-functional

Eco-friendly

212.874.0748 (phone)  |  info@greenboxny.com  |  www.greenboxny.com

‘Saving the environment...one pizza box at a time!’



Why the GreenBox?
Additional Customer Convenience = Repeat Visits
•  Customers will return to your restaurant because they’ll want the pizza box that makes life easier!

‘WOW’ Factor = Buzz and New Customers
•  The unique design of the GreenBox is sure to create buzz, excitement, and word-of-mouth referrals to your restaurant!

Social / Community Mindedness = Customer Loyalty
•  Leading by example and being at the forefront of the green movement fosters goodwill within your community.

Overwhelming Publicity = Even More New Customers
•  Stories about the GreenBox on TV, in print, and online drive customers to seek out establishments that carry it! We’ll make it 
  easier for them by including your name, logo and link on our website!

50% Increase in Advertising Space = Higher Advertising Impact
•  The bottom of the GreenBox becomes the top of the compact storage container, increasing advertising space by 50%!

Storage Container = Higher Advertising Frequency
•  Because the GreenBox folds into a storage container that fits in the fridge, the amount of time your customers will be exposed to 
 your logo and advertising is dramatically increased (from 24 minutes to 48 hours!).
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1 - Tear Off Box Top 2 - Fold and Tear Top For Plates 3 - Tear Triangles From Bottom 4 - Fold Bottom For Storage

GTIN / UPC
814582020000
814582020017
814582020024
814582020031
814582020048
814582020277

Mfg Item #
10-KE-A-2SA
12-KB-A-2SA
14-KB-A-2SA
16-KB-A-2SA
18-KB-A-2SA
TG-KB-A-2SA

Size
10"
12"
14"
16"
18"

To-Go
(Doggie Box)

Box Dimensions
10" x 10" x 2"
12" x 12" x 2"
14" x 14" x 2"
16" x 16" x 2"
18" x 18" x 2"
10" x 16" x 2" 

(tapered)

Flute
E
B
B
B
B
B 

(tapered)

Case Count
50
50
50
50
50
50

Case Weight
10.83 lbs
14.85 lbs
19.05 lbs
23.50 lbs
28.35 lbs
14.52 lbs

Case Dimensions
29 3⁄8" x 14 ½" x 3”
33 3⁄8" x 16 ½" x 6”
37 3⁄8" x 18 ½" x 6”
41 3⁄8" x 20 ½" x 6”
45 3⁄8" x 22 ½" x 6”
27 5⁄8" x 20 ½" x 6”


